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We will meet once a month after school in the Family Center,  
Room 105B. The meeting dates are below: 

 
Meeting #1 - Monday, August 27, 2018 
 
Meeting #2 - Monday, September 24, 2018 
 
Meeting #3 - Monday, October 15, 2018 
 
Meeting #4 - Monday, November 26, 2018 
 
Meeting #5 - Monday, December 17, 2018 
 
Meeting #6 - Monday, January 28, 2019 
 
Meeting #7 - Monday, February 25, 2019 
(No DAC/DELAC Report) 
 
Meeting #8 - Monday, March 18, 2018 
 
Meeting #9 - Monday, April 15, 2019 
 
Meeting #10 - Monday, May 20, 2019 


